2008-05-14

Lagrange
2008

7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

1
1

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
24
24
24

DIEU ALBERT
GIURGIA ANDREI
GUAN MELODY
YIN LI

CHEN GREGORY
WONG ANNETTE
ZHANG PETER
FEHR LUKAS
BUTERIN VITALIK
ZHANG JIMMY
CAO RUNZE
KONG NATHAN
DONG ANQI
BANERJEE NEIL
HEMANI MEHDIYA
MOISAN JULIE
ZHANG MAGGIE
CHERNOFF JOHN
CHOW CAMERON
LEE AMY
PLISZKA KENJI
WANG BINGJIE
WONG MELISSA
CHAN MICHAEL
MOLKO N SHARICE
ZHANG BRUCE

§chool
Ecole

JOHN G. ALTHOUSE
NORTHLAKE WOODS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

GLEN SHIELDS P.S.

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
CENTRE DOUANCE-MATH
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL

EDISON SCHOOL

WISH.WELL MONTESSORI
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
TORONTO HESCHEL
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

City
Ville
ETOBICOKE
WATERLOO
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
CONCORD
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
SASKATOON
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
SASKATOON
BRAMPTON
MARKHAM

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
ON

RIVIERE-DU-LOQC

TORONTO
OKOTOKS
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
WINNIPEG
NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
TORONTO
NORTH YORK

ON
AB
ON
ON
MB
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
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PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

CORMIER ALEX
DEVISSER CHRISTOPHER
CHING JAMIE

LI S IMON

GE MELISSA

GUPTA ADARSH

WANG MIKE
GIESBRECHT BENJ MIN
SAULNIER MARCEAU ALEXANDRE
WANG COCO

LEE MARCUS
FRIEDMAN TAL

ZHAN ERIC

DATCU TUDOR

SAVERY DEREK

HALEY MATT

CHAN LYNDON

WEN KENDALL
CUNNINGHAM ZACKERY
WU HAIDONG

WONG SHERWIN

ROSS AUSTIN

CHEN CRYSTAL

WANG LISA

WANG DANIEL

TAN CAROLYN

School City

Ecole Ville

ALL SAINTS CHS KANATA
NORTHLAKE WOODS WATERLOO
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK
FERN HILL SCHOOL OAKVILLE
SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM) BRAMPTON
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON
COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER QUEBEC
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON
GLEN SHIELDS P.S. CONCORD
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK
ST.ANTHONY C.S. THORNHILL
W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE
E.B.CHANDLER J.H.S. AMHERST
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM
KATIMAVIK E.S. KANATA
BISHOP HAMILTON OTTAWA
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO TORONTO
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  WINNIPEG
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON
SPIRIT OF MATH (BRAM) BRAMPTON
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
SK
QC
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
NS
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
SK
ON
ON

Score
Note
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
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7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student

Rang Eléve
43 EDWARDS HEIDI
43 LIANG DAVID
43 KLINDUCH LAURA
43 LAM ALFRED
43 MOON CLAIRE
43  WANG YICHUAN
43 FERNANDO JUSTIN
43 JOFFE ERIN
43 GOMIS SURATH
43 YIFANXU ALLEN
43 ZHAO JONATHAN
43 ZHAO EDISON
43 DYKMAN PHILLIP
43 GUO LINCOLN
43 GUOBOB
43 STARZYNSKI NATHAN
43 WEHRLE SAMUEL
43  PAKINGAN LIAN
43 WU WILSON
72 MATT GYNN
72 LINYI
72 ALVARADO ANGELO
72 MUNRODYLAN
72 WHEATON JAKE
72 LAIBIING CHYN
72 ZHANG BRENT

School

Ecole

WILLOW PARK SCHOOL
DON MILLS MIDDLE S.
JACK MINER P.S.
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
OAKVILLE CHRISTIAN
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
TORONTO HESCHEL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
WESTSIDE PREPARATORY
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
BISHOP HAMILTON
MOTHER TERESA H.S.
ST.HENRY CATHOLIC
WISH.WELL MONTESSORI
JACK MINER P.S.

DON MILLS MIDDLE S.
M.E.l. MIDDLE SCHOOL
RIVER OAKS P.S.
OAKVILLE CHRISTIAN
HAWTHORNE P.S.
BESSBOROUGH P.S.

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

City
Ville
CALGARY
TORONTO
WHITBY
WINNIPEG
OAKVILLE
NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
SASKATOON
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
VANCOUVER
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
OTTAWA
NEPEAN
TORONTO
MARKHAM
WHITBY
TORONTO
ABBOTSFORD
OAKVILLE
OAKVILLE
OTTAWA
TORONTO

Province
Province

AB
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
MB
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

BONDARENKO ALEX
VENIS DAN

RONALD CAITLIN
SOHN JUNO
ZOLTANJOHAN GABRIEL
NGO STEPHANIE
POLVI RIXON
NOMAN TAHSIN

LUI NORMAN

WU CATHERINE
GENNARO TANNER
LANKAGE CHALINI
STANTON AMANDA
CHO JULIE

WANG EDWARD
TSE JENNIFER
CHEN WEIYUAN
CHOI HENRY
SZYMEK WASIAK
JUNG STEPHEN
BAO DAVID

HSIAO RALPH

LEE ISABEL

CHEN EMILY
SOORIYAGANTHAN SINTHIYA
MA VANESSA

§chool
Ecole

PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

City
Ville

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL
MOTHER TERESA H.S.
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ST.MARGARET'S P.S.
WISH.WELL MONTESSORI
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ST.THOMAS OF VILLANOVA
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO
SACRED HEART GIRLS
COMO LAKE M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)
ALL SAINTS CHS

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TEMPO SCHOOL

CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ELLESMERE-STATTON P.S.
TOMKEN ROAD M.S.

NORTH YORK
WINNIPEG
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
NEPEAN
MARKHAM
WEST HILL
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
KING CITY
TORONTO
HALIFAX
COQUITLAM
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
KANATA
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
EDMONTON
NORTH YORK
NORTH YORK
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA

Province
Province

ON
ON
MB
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
NS
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
124
124
124
124
124
124
124

LI LUCIA

LIN ERIC

XIE ANNIE

CHIU SAMSON
MORENZ ERIC
FLEMING ZACHARY
LEE ALEXANDER
COTE GUILLAUME
SELLS MADDY

LIU JIN

CHOI CHRISTINE
XUE DAVID

YANG SOPHIA
SEAN XU

LEE TINA

DONALD MYLES
PATEL NIKESH
HEDGES KYLE
PHILLIPPE ROCHON EMILY
YANG MILAN
LAMOTHE THOMAS
QIAN FRANK

XU AOBO

FU KEHAN

LIU ZI QIAN
FRIZZELL TORY

School

Ecole

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ST.ANTHONY C.S.

GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
ST.HENRY CATHOLIC
E.S.ETIENNE BRULE
ROLLING HILLS P.S.
ST.ANTHONY C.S.
E.S.ANTOINE-BROSSARD
TOMKEN ROAD M.S.
JACK CHAMBERS P.S.
M.E.l. MIDDLE SCHOOL
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
E.S.ETIENNE BRULE
CORONATION P.S.
CORONATION P.S.
KINGSVILLE P.S.

SEMIN. DU SACRE-COEUR
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
JACK MINER P.S.
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
GREYSTONE HEIGHTS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
KATIMAVIK E.S.

PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

City Province
Ville Province

MARKHAM ON
THORNHILL ON
CONCORD ON
TORONTO ON
TORONTO ON
BETHANY ON
THORNHILL ON
BROSSARD QC
MISSISSAUGA ON
LONDON ON
ABBOTSFORD BC
NORTH YORK ON
NORTH YORK ON
NORTH YORK ON
TORONTO ON
OSHAWA ON
OSHAWA ON
KINGSVILLE ON
GRENVILLE-SU QC
NORTH YORK ON
WINNIPEG MB
WHITBY ON
NORTH YORK ON
SASKATOON SK
NORTH YORK ON
KANATA ON

Score
Note
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
2008-05-14 PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province Note
124 JANMOHAMED AZRAA SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO TORONTO ON 35
124 DEASON HANS GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON SK 35
124 LEE BRANDON JACK CHAMBERS P.S. LONDON ON 35
124 SONG JOO YUN JACK CHAMBERS P.S. LONDON ON 35
124 TIN WESLEY GLEN SHIELDS P.S. CONCORD ON 35
124 KEVIN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 35
124  ZHU WENIA E.S.ANTOINE-BROSSARD BROSSARD QC 35
124 DUPLESSIS COLIN JACK CHAMBERS P.S. LONDON ON 35
124 WENG STEVE OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 35
124 BELIVEAU ALEX CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE DIEPPE NB 35
124  WEIMAN AIDAN ECOLE FRANCAISE SASKATOON SK 35
124 LEE SUNG YOON FIELDSTONE DAY SCHOOL TORONTO ON 35
124 YAO MELODY CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 35
124 SHEN AMY TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCE MISSISSAUGA ON 35
124 CHEN MATTHEW CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 35
124 KWONG JETHRO WISH.WELL MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 35
124 GOOI DOMINIC ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  WINNIPEG MB 35
124 BELANGER VOYER ALEXANDRE CENTRE DOUANCE-MATH RIVIERE-DU-LOQC 35
124 MARTIN GLYNN ECOLE ST- GERARD SCHOOL GRANDE AB 35
124 GREGORY TREY ALEXANDER G. BELL AJAX ON 35
124  WINTER JASON KATIMAVIK E.S. KANATA ON 35
124 CHITNUYANONDH LAPINDA GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 35
124 COOPER CORBIN ROLAND MICHENER S.S. SLAVE LAKE AB 35
124 CHANG BETTY CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 35
124  ZHANG JOHN CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 35

124 DYCK CHAN LAURA ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  WINNIPEG MB 35
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7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank §tudent §chool City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province Note
124 COLQUHOUN SARAH A.LORNE CASSIDY E.S. STITTSVILLE ON 35
124 STOROZUK TANNER ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  WINNIPEG MB 35
124 SELVAM RAJAJEE TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 35
124 WANG HARRIS GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 35
124 KO FIORINA JACK CHAMBERS P.S. LONDON ON 35
124 WANG KEVIN GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 35
124 TAM CLARA TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 35
124 ARYARIGYA ACADEMIE STE-CECILE WINDSOR ON 35
124 CHARRON DOMINIQUE COLL. ST-CHARLES-GARNIER QUEBEC QC 35
124 DINEL MARIE PIER SEMIN. DU SACRE-COEUR  GRENVILLE-SU QC 35
167 CHUNG ANTHONY ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  WINNIPEG MB 34
167 FARQUHARSON EMILY W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE ON 34
167 SER ENE XU OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 34
167 LEE VICTOR WISH.WELL MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 34
167 TURGEON JIMMY E.S. CHAMPAGNAT LEVIS QC 34
167 WANG YIRONG GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS EDMONTON AB 34
167 LAMBOTHARAN SAlI GEETHAN TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 34
167 VAN DEN HOEVEN ANDREW ST.MATTHEW H.S. ORLEANS ON 34
167 WANG SAM DAOSEN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 34
167 KIM EDWARD OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 34
167 HOFFMAN ARIEL ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND ON 34
167 SHANG ERIC OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 34
167 KLASSEN MITCHELL LINDEN CHRISTIAN WINNIPEG MB 34
167 BRANDT PETER STEINBACH CHRISTIAN H.S. STEINBACH MB 34
167 SHAFAQUE KOSAN ISLAM. FOUNDATION SC. TORONTO ON 34
167 ZHA GEN GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON SK 34



2008-05-14

Lagrange
2008

7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student
Rang Eléve

167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167

BHANUSHALI ONKAR
LE VIVIAN
TOUCHETTE VINCENT
HUANG YICHEN

HAO MIKE

ZHAO MICHELLE
WONG BRANDON
LUN COURTNEY
CHOI SAMSON
MOHAMMADI ARMIN
TOUMA LHOUD
DCRUZ MATTHEW
LIU VICKY

SO GLORIA

MARTIN NIC
GOULET BOURDON
KHUU NANCY
HARRINGTON BEN
TWEEDLE BRYAN
DEGTIARENKO SEVA
MURPHY JARED
FORTIER AUDREY
CURTIS AARON
ATLEY BROOKS
MUELLER CALEB
CHAN JACQUELINE

School

Ecole

WESTMINSTER P.S.
WISH.WELL MONTESSORI
SEMIN. DU SACRE-COEUR
NORTHLAKE WOODS
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ST.ANTHONY C.S.
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI
UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI

STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

City
Ville

BROCKVILLE
MARKHAM

Province
Province

ON
ON

GRENVILLE-SU QC

WATERLOO
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
THORNHILL
UNIONVILLE
UNIONVILLE

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND

HENRI-BOURASSA
ST.ANTHONY C.S.
CUMMER VALLEY M.S.
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT
E.S.ANTOINE-BROSSARD
ST.MARGARET'S P.S.
LANSDOWNE M.S.

PINE GROVE M.S.

MONTREAL
THORNHILL
NORTH YORK
CONCORD
WINNIPEG
BROSSARD
WEST HILL
VICTORIA
EDSON

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND

MOTHER TERESA H.S.
E.S.SOULANGES

NEPEAN
ST- POLYCAR

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND

TEMPO SCHOOL
LINDEN CHRISTIAN
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI

EDMONTON
WINNIPEG
MARKHAM

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON

Score
Note
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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7232 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank §tudent §chool City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province Note
167 TIANGYI COMO LAKE M.S. COQUITLAM BC 34
167 GRAY KSISTEN ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  WINNIPEG MB 34
167 CHENNABATHNI VIKAS TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 34
167 KANG RINA BOWMORE P.SCHOOL TORONTO ON 34
167 YUEN RONNIE BOWMORE P.SCHOOL TORONTO ON 34
167 DIGIOVANNI MASSIMO ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND ON 34
167 SHARMA ASEEM GREYSTONE HEIGHTS SASKATOON SK 34
167 FOREST SAVANNAH CUMMER VALLEY M.S. NORTH YORK ON 34
167 VANDENHOF COLIN SACRED HEART BOYS HALIFAX NS 34
167 CERKAUSKAS CYRUS ACADEMIE STE-CECILE WINDSOR ON 34
167 OSEI CHELSEA GLEN SHIELDS P.S. CONCORD ON 34
167 ZHAO EDISON DON MILLS MIDDLE S. TORONTO ON 34
167 WONG LAUREN MOTHER TERESA H.S. NEPEAN ON 34
167 LEE MICHELLE TOMKEN ROAD SCIENCE MISSISSAUGA ON 34

167 MELESKIE MICHELLE W.H.MORDEN P.S. OAKVILLE ON 34



